
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aiden Irish 1107 19 M 1 15-19 0:15:35.2 0:15:36.6 5:02/M

2 Drake da Ponte 1059 20 M 1 20-29 0:16:15.7 0:16:17.3 5:15/M

3 Joe Sheeran 1177 52 M 1 50-59 0:16:36.9 0:16:38.3 5:21/M

4 Travis Adams 1004 38 M 1 30-39 0:16:41.6 0:16:42.8 5:23/M

5 Spencer Riley 1291 36 M 2 30-39 0:16:45.4 0:16:47.3 5:24/M

6 James Conrick 1243 27 M 2 20-29 0:16:48.2 0:16:50.1 5:25/M

7 Paul Abdalla 1349 48 M 1 40-49 0:16:50.4 0:16:51.0 5:26/M

8 William Richardson 1169 37 M 3 30-39 0:16:52.3 0:16:54.0 5:26/M

9 Dean Vergillo 1307 42 M 2 40-49 0:16:53.6 0:16:55.3 5:27/M

10 Alex Jeffers 1109 21 M 3 20-29 0:16:53.7 0:16:56.3 5:27/M

11 Jason Hect 1096 40 M 3 40-49 0:16:53.8 0:16:55.9 5:27/M

12 Lance Logan 1128 45 M 4 40-49 0:16:59.8 0:17:01.9 5:29/M

13 John OHearn 1284 48 M 5 40-49 0:17:00.7 0:17:03.1 5:29/M

14 Keegan Symmes 1426 15 M 2 15-19 0:17:03.4 0:17:06.8 5:30/M

15 Bruce McDowell 1279 43 M 6 40-49 0:17:07.2 0:17:09.1 5:31/M

16 Wade Weinert 1213 16 M 3 15-19 0:17:18.5 0:17:21.3 5:35/M

17 Mitchell Montgomery 1320 15 M 4 15-19 0:17:19.0 0:17:23.0 5:35/M

18 Josh Denison 1071 17 M 5 15-19 0:17:30.4 0:17:34.0 5:39/M

19 Johnathan Stevens 1418 14 M 1 11-14 0:17:47.9 0:17:50.2 5:44/M

20 Frederick Mottleler 1394 53 M 2 50-59 0:18:04.1 0:18:06.5 5:50/M

21 Chris Harvey 1237 42 M 7 40-49 0:18:09.8 0:18:12.3 5:51/M

22 Jennie Tave 1197 19 F 1 15-19 0:18:23.2 0:18:26.6 5:56/M

23 Alice Fraser 1383 31 F 1 30-39 0:18:30.2 0:18:32.4 5:58/M

24 Sarah Gist 1440 37 F 2 30-39 0:18:30.4 0:18:33.4 5:58/M

25 Erica Pitman 1325 27 F 1 20-29 0:18:34.4 0:18:36.9 5:59/M

26 Logan Orndorf 1147 14 M 2 11-14 0:18:35.1 0:18:35.1 6:00/M

27 Vic Horne 1261 48 M 8 40-49 0:18:43.2 0:18:44.9 6:02/M

28 Cliff Richards 1168 49 M 9 40-49 0:18:45.4 0:18:49.8 6:03/M

29 Brendan Long 1129 14 M 3 11-14 0:18:58.2 0:19:02.2 6:07/M

30 Richard Chase 1042 54 M 3 50-59 0:19:07.3 0:19:10.5 6:10/M

31 Liz Wilson 1343 42 F 1 40-49 0:19:11.3 0:19:16.7 6:11/M

32 William Water 1206 60 M 1 60-69 0:19:13.4 0:19:14.9 6:12/M

33 Roy Seliber 1176 50 M 4 50-59 0:19:14.8 0:19:18.6 6:12/M

34 David Yager 1310 40 M 10 40-49 0:19:21.2 0:19:25.0 6:15/M

35 Daniel Holt 1101 42 M 11 40-49 0:19:21.7 0:19:39.3 6:15/M

36 MIKE BRENNAN 1438 52 M 5 50-59 0:19:24.9 0:19:30.6 6:15/M

37 John Dickson 1368 57 M 6 50-59 0:19:26.3 0:19:32.6 6:16/M

38 Michael Hatada 1095 34 M 4 30-39 0:19:36.9 0:19:44.0 6:19/M

39 Dominic Dams 1428 15 M 6 15-19 0:19:39.3 0:19:43.1 6:20/M

40 Kiri Garrutto 1254 24 F 2 20-29 0:19:39.4 0:19:45.0 6:20/M

41 Steve Westover 1217 37 M 5 30-39 0:19:39.5 0:19:42.2 6:20/M

42 Dante Bournique 1022 16 M 7 15-19 0:19:42.2 0:19:50.0 6:21/M

43 Adria Vondra 1435 34 F 3 30-39 0:19:43.8 0:19:48.6 6:22/M

44 Philip Welch 1369 61 M 2 60-69 0:19:49.2 0:19:51.7 6:24/M

45 Daniel Trebino 1306 52 M 7 50-59 0:19:51.4 0:19:54.8 6:24/M

46 Madison Waterman 1371 15 M 8 15-19 0:19:56.9 0:20:05.4 6:26/M

47 Paige Longdon 1347 34 F 4 30-39 0:19:57.5 0:20:01.4 6:26/M

48 Dana Zlateff 1367 35 F 5 30-39 0:20:00.7 0:20:00.7 6:27/M

49 Gail Hall 1460 50 F 1 50-59 0:20:02.5 0:20:05.2 6:28/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Steven Bell 1245 49 M 12 40-49 0:20:11.3 0:20:14.5 6:31/M

51 Kate Crawford 1051 19 F 2 15-19 0:20:12.2 0:20:16.2 6:31/M

52 Gibson Lisk 1396 17 M 9 15-19 0:20:13.9 0:20:20.2 6:31/M

53 Mary Hanna 1397 48 F 2 40-49 0:20:19.9 0:20:22.9 6:33/M

54 West Weinert 1214 13 M 4 11-14 0:20:22.0 0:20:26.4 6:34/M

55 Paul Nelson 1365 15 M 10 15-19 0:20:23.5 0:20:38.4 6:35/M

56 John Swenson 1366 51 M 8 50-59 0:20:27.1 0:20:27.1 6:36/M

57 Marnie Hogue 1260 19 F 3 15-19 0:20:34.5 0:20:48.3 6:38/M

58 Eric Demaris 1066 19 M 11 15-19 0:20:35.3 0:20:43.3 6:38/M

59 Camdon Ashby 1301 19 F 4 15-19 0:20:35.9 0:21:20.4 6:38/M

60 Christopher Satori 1296 36 M 6 30-39 0:20:37.1 0:21:05.7 6:39/M

61 Chris Ellis 1074 31 M 7 30-39 0:20:37.8 0:20:44.9 6:39/M

62 Stephen Brown 1504 53 M 9 50-59 0:20:40.8 0:20:46.0 6:40/M

63 Tanner Corrie 1318 13 M 5 11-14 0:20:41.7 0:20:41.7 6:40/M

64 Dana Pantley 1329 47 M 13 40-49 0:20:41.8 0:20:54.0 6:40/M

65 Greg Boeh 1502 56 M 10 50-59 0:20:42.3 0:20:53.9 6:41/M

66 Patrick Conrick 1244 24 M 4 20-29 0:20:43.9 0:20:50.0 6:41/M

67 Melissa Mazor 1276 29 F 3 20-29 0:20:49.6 0:20:55.9 6:43/M

68 Andrea Wohlgemuth 1229 31 F 6 30-39 0:20:52.3 0:20:59.7 6:44/M

69 Unknown Partic. 1508 M 1 0- 0 0:20:53.4 0:21:01.4 6:44/M

70 Hunter Day 1062 15 M 12 15-19 0:20:55.0 0:20:59.0 6:45/M

71 Marnie Hogue 1236 19 F 5 15-19 0:20:58.7 0:20:58.7 6:46/M

72 Curty Rusch 1294 17 M 13 15-19 0:20:59.0 0:21:14.0 6:46/M

73 Alexis Olsho 1403 32 F 7 30-39 0:20:59.7 0:21:04.9 6:46/M

74 Daryl Deutsch 1250 54 M 11 50-59 0:21:03.2 0:21:03.2 6:47/M

75 Michael Davis 1061 34 M 8 30-39 0:21:04.3 0:21:16.1 6:48/M

76 Megan Bull 1030 16 F 6 15-19 0:21:05.2 0:21:08.8 6:48/M

77 Clay Hammontree 1382 18 M 14 15-19 0:21:05.8 0:21:05.8 6:48/M

78 Matt Bricker-Mounts 1023 19 M 15 15-19 0:21:06.0 0:21:14.5 6:48/M

79 Daryl Zuniga 1450 19 M 16 15-19 0:21:06.8 0:21:20.6 6:48/M

80 Wil Balla 1370 56 M 12 50-59 0:21:09.1 0:21:13.2 6:49/M

81 Missy Dowd 1235 18 F 7 15-19 0:21:12.1 0:21:20.9 6:50/M

82 Preston Sitterly 1180 62 M 3 60-69 0:21:13.9 0:21:23.6 6:51/M

83 Jim Buckley 1501 53 M 13 50-59 0:21:14.6 0:21:14.6 6:51/M

84 Emma Jornlin 1113 18 F 8 15-19 0:21:15.4 0:21:24.2 6:51/M

85 Michael Westover 1216 41 M 14 40-49 0:21:19.0 0:21:24.0 6:53/M

86 Jeffrey Cady 1036 32 M 9 30-39 0:21:23.2 0:21:29.3 6:54/M

87 Kathy Kearney 1353 48 F 3 40-49 0:21:24.5 0:21:31.4 6:54/M

88 Chris Nelson 1362 40 M 15 40-49 0:21:25.1 0:21:40.8 6:55/M

89 Monica Pantley 1328 47 F 4 40-49 0:21:28.4 0:21:39.5 6:55/M

90 Francie Faure 1345 43 F 5 40-49 0:21:29.1 0:21:36.8 6:56/M

91 joe knutson 1117 17 M 17 15-19 0:21:33.3 0:21:44.2 6:57/M

92 Jim Gaul 1082 68 M 4 60-69 0:21:34.3 0:21:42.1 6:57/M

93 Curtis Pitts 1457 49 M 16 40-49 0:21:41.1 0:25:10.9 7:00/M

94 Jonathan Gunderson 1319 14 M 6 11-14 0:21:43.0 0:21:47.4 7:00/M

95 Neal Brown 1331 54 M 14 50-59 0:21:43.6 0:21:56.6 7:00/M

96 Robert Shirley 1233 69 M 5 60-69 0:21:44.6 0:21:50.3 7:01/M

97 Carter Day 1247 13 M 7 11-14 0:22:00.9 0:22:00.9 7:06/M

98 Wendy Jackson 1231 27 F 4 20-29 0:22:02.5 0:22:07.6 7:06/M

99 Andrew Acker 1001 22 M 5 20-29 0:22:02.5 0:22:13.6 7:06/M

100 Caroline Corcoran 1047 32 F 8 30-39 0:22:05.2 0:22:17.9 7:07/M

101 Spencer Cole 1046 14 M 8 11-14 0:22:05.3 0:22:05.3 7:07/M

102 Sean Leffard 1124 36 M 10 30-39 0:22:06.4 0:22:15.2 7:08/M

103 Will Burnside 1035 32 M 11 30-39 0:22:09.1 0:22:49.4 7:09/M

104 Evi Emmenegger 1075 46 F 6 40-49 0:22:11.0 0:22:23.7 7:09/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Darian Pendergraft 1436 15 M 18 15-19 0:22:11.1 0:22:16.8 7:09/M

106 A Chittenden 1238 18 F 9 15-19 0:22:11.4 0:22:11.4 7:09/M

107 Nathaniel Stow 1451 36 M 12 30-39 0:22:11.9 0:22:32.3 7:09/M

108 Dominique Wilmore 1225 30 F 9 30-39 0:22:14.4 0:22:24.9 7:10/M

109 Milo Wilkes 1224 16 M 19 15-19 0:22:18.8 0:22:34.9 7:12/M

110 David Cross 1057 40 M 17 40-49 0:22:19.6 0:22:25.9 7:12/M

111 Daren Coulson 1048 39 M 13 30-39 0:22:23.7 0:22:23.7 7:13/M

112 Marie Riley 1431 36 F 10 30-39 0:22:24.5 0:22:31.9 7:14/M

113 David Jackson 1265 51 M 15 50-59 0:22:25.4 0:22:35.8 7:14/M

114 Jim Stevens 1417 50 M 16 50-59 0:22:26.0 0:22:46.4 7:14/M

115 R Solberg 1350 46 M 18 40-49 0:22:39.6 0:22:55.5 7:18/M

116 Janet Howe 1262 50 F 2 50-59 0:22:40.2 0:22:48.2 7:19/M

117 SCOTT KLIPPERT 1442 57 M 17 50-59 0:22:41.0 0:23:14.7 7:19/M

118 andrew mellon 1281 22 M 6 20-29 0:22:41.4 0:23:26.3 7:19/M

119 Julie Ainsworth-Taylor 1425 48 F 7 40-49 0:22:41.7 0:22:51.8 7:19/M

120 Chris Porter 1163 37 M 14 30-39 0:22:47.7 0:23:00.6 7:21/M

121 Lisa Hurley 1105 47 F 8 40-49 0:22:49.5 0:22:55.2 7:22/M

122 Darrin Lange 1123 44 M 19 40-49 0:22:52.9 0:23:26.9 7:23/M

123 Joy Twentyman 1201 16 F 10 15-19 0:22:53.4 0:22:53.4 7:23/M

124 Priska Berkheimer 1020 39 F 11 30-39 0:22:55.7 0:23:08.8 7:24/M

125 Alicia Weinert 1209 40 F 9 40-49 0:22:55.7 0:23:12.2 7:24/M

126 Gordon Gray 1086 65 M 6 60-69 0:22:56.6 0:23:03.5 7:24/M

127 Nick Pezzillo 1354 58 M 18 50-59 0:22:58.5 0:23:08.2 7:25/M

128 Madison Hurley 1106 15 F 11 15-19 0:22:59.4 0:23:05.5 7:25/M

129 PHIL GORE 1439 46 M 20 40-49 0:23:02.3 0:23:09.7 7:26/M

130 Mark Mitchell 1141 55 M 19 50-59 0:23:06.7 0:23:16.1 7:27/M

131 Lisa Beem 1416 18 F 12 15-19 0:23:07.8 0:23:23.0 7:27/M

132 Scott Jackson 1266 18 M 20 15-19 0:23:10.1 0:23:18.6 7:28/M

133 Geoff Bright 1407 39 M 15 30-39 0:23:11.1 0:23:46.6 7:29/M

134 David Olsho 1405 59 M 20 50-59 0:23:12.6 0:23:18.9 7:29/M

135 Chris Harvey 1258 42 M 21 40-49 0:23:13.7 0:23:42.0 7:29/M

136 Bo Luce 1274 17 M 21 15-19 0:23:15.0 0:23:15.0 7:30/M

137 Bruce McLean 1280 48 M 22 40-49 0:23:15.7 0:23:56.6 7:30/M

138 Scott Rusch 1295 51 M 21 50-59 0:23:16.4 0:23:31.3 7:30/M

139 Justin Konersmann 1386 16 M 22 15-19 0:23:21.8 0:23:30.9 7:32/M

140 Hazel Chase 1040 36 F 12 30-39 0:23:27.1 0:23:33.9 7:34/M

141 Larry Carroll 1038 70 M 1 70-99 0:23:29.4 0:23:40.3 7:35/M

142 Doug Chase 1415 39 M 16 30-39 0:23:33.0 0:23:33.0 7:36/M

143 Brian Carlson 1375 41 M 23 40-49 0:23:40.9 0:23:59.6 7:38/M

144 Joshua Zimmerman 1510 14 M 9 11-14 0:23:45.1 0:23:51.2 7:40/M

145 Kiri Garrutto 1241 24 F 5 20-29 0:23:45.1 0:23:52.7 7:40/M

146 Conor Baer 1008 14 M 10 11-14 0:23:46.6 0:23:55.5 7:40/M

147 Rhys da Ponte 1060 8 M 1 1-10 0:23:48.3 0:24:00.1 7:41/M

148 Wendy Bright 1024 36 F 13 30-39 0:23:50.3 0:24:25.3 7:41/M

149 Kevin Pfeiffer 1153 39 M 17 30-39 0:23:51.7 0:24:18.3 7:42/M

150 Linday Call 1505 13 F 1 11-14 0:23:56.0 0:24:03.7 7:43/M

151 preston knutson 1120 39 M 18 30-39 0:23:56.5 0:24:07.8 7:43/M

152 Steve Carlson 1037 48 M 24 40-49 0:23:57.3 0:24:42.5 7:44/M

153 Dina Boon 1021 46 F 10 40-49 0:24:00.1 0:24:18.5 7:45/M

154 Elisa Flasko 1077 27 F 6 20-29 0:24:01.4 0:24:10.5 7:45/M

155 Andrew Glover 1085 32 M 19 30-39 0:24:02.8 0:24:56.9 7:45/M

156 Jahmie Day 1063 17 F 13 15-19 0:24:06.6 0:24:54.0 7:46/M

157 William Dekle 1348 43 M 25 40-49 0:24:09.3 0:24:51.5 7:47/M

158 Tim Ball 1014 41 M 26 40-49 0:24:09.6 0:24:48.8 7:47/M

159 Austin Ball 1012 12 M 11 11-14 0:24:09.7 0:24:48.6 7:47/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

160 Josh Wilkinson 1421 18 M 23 15-19 0:24:12.4 0:24:42.5 7:48/M

161 Chris Hanreiter 1090 48 M 27 40-49 0:24:14.9 0:24:27.3 7:49/M

162 Sophia Hanreiter 1094 10 F 1 1-10 0:24:15.2 0:24:26.3 7:49/M

163 Wendy Jackson 1263 27 F 7 20-29 0:24:26.2 0:24:49.6 7:53/M

164 David McLaughlin 1140 35 M 20 30-39 0:24:28.6 0:24:53.4 7:54/M

165 Bryan McClintic 1278 12 M 12 11-14 0:24:29.1 0:24:38.5 7:54/M

166 Jamie Bull 1029 47 F 11 40-49 0:24:29.1 0:24:49.4 7:54/M

167 Staniscas Germain 1083 16 M 24 15-19 0:24:29.2 0:24:32.6 7:54/M

168 Jason Olson 1434 30 M 21 30-39 0:24:31.0 0:24:45.6 7:55/M

169 Fred Durbin 1072 63 M 7 60-69 0:24:31.5 0:24:45.5 7:55/M

170 Michael Flasko 1078 27 M 7 20-29 0:24:32.5 0:25:04.1 7:55/M

171 Jasper Slater 1182 16 M 25 15-19 0:24:34.3 0:25:07.8 7:55/M

172 Patricia Ostertag 1410 51 F 3 50-59 0:24:34.7 0:24:44.0 7:55/M

173 Jessica Beam 1429 17 F 14 15-19 0:24:36.6 0:24:46.7 7:56/M

174 Desiree Niellas 1424 17 F 15 15-19 0:24:37.5 0:24:46.0 7:56/M

175 Rick Lindemulder 1125 46 M 28 40-49 0:24:40.4 0:24:58.8 7:57/M

176 Joshua Burns 1032 21 M 8 20-29 0:24:42.4 0:25:20.9 7:58/M

177 Zachary Wynakos 1309 16 M 26 15-19 0:24:43.3 0:24:53.8 7:58/M

178 Christi Olson 1433 29 F 8 20-29 0:24:43.4 0:24:58.5 7:58/M

179 Rob Roberts 1414 47 M 29 40-49 0:24:44.3 0:25:04.1 7:59/M

180 Steve McCracken 1137 66 M 8 60-69 0:24:45.6 0:25:17.7 7:59/M

181 Jack Wheeler 1219 15 M 27 15-19 0:24:46.5 0:25:21.2 7:59/M

182 Phyllis Nelson 1145 62 F 1 60-69 0:24:50.1 0:24:56.2 8:01/M

183 Tara Wolfe 1308 33 F 14 30-39 0:24:52.1 0:25:05.4 8:01/M

184 Richard Sidwa 1179 61 M 9 60-69 0:24:53.3 0:25:25.7 8:02/M

185 Christine Hillstead 1100 33 F 15 30-39 0:24:55.4 0:25:18.8 8:02/M

186 Dianna Labate 1388 41 F 12 40-49 0:24:55.8 0:25:27.6 8:02/M

187 Nicole Rover 1292 18 F 16 15-19 0:24:56.1 0:25:43.8 8:03/M

188 Katy McClintic 1277 16 F 17 15-19 0:24:59.2 0:25:08.9 8:04/M

189 John Shevrall 1387 54 M 22 50-59 0:25:13.9 0:25:21.2 8:08/M

190 Russel Crippen 1315 15 M 28 15-19 0:25:33.0 0:25:49.6 8:15/M

191 Marc Lauinger 1409 42 M 30 40-49 0:25:36.9 0:25:53.2 8:15/M

192 Dave Weinert 1210 48 M 31 40-49 0:25:39.4 0:26:16.0 8:16/M

193 Scott Long 1131 46 M 32 40-49 0:25:40.2 0:26:04.3 8:17/M

194 Meghan Long 1130 12 F 2 11-14 0:25:40.8 0:26:04.2 8:17/M

195 Ed Sobey 1189 62 M 10 60-69 0:25:48.9 0:26:08.5 8:19/M

196 michaela knutson 1118 14 F 3 11-14 0:25:52.4 0:26:00.7 8:21/M

197 Luis Martinez 1330 45 M 33 40-49 0:26:00.9 0:26:43.6 8:23/M

198 Pamela Heet 1346 38 F 16 30-39 0:26:07.1 0:26:30.0 8:25/M

199 Richard Anton 1007 32 M 22 30-39 0:26:10.5 0:26:44.2 8:26/M

200 Stacy Allik 1006 35 F 17 30-39 0:26:11.8 0:26:40.9 8:27/M

201 David De Leeuw 1248 57 M 23 50-59 0:26:12.5 0:26:20.5 8:27/M

202 Kylie Grant 1427 29 F 9 20-29 0:26:13.9 0:26:51.1 8:27/M

203 Lynne Werner 1404 59 F 4 50-59 0:26:18.3 0:26:36.9 8:29/M

204 Lane Boeh 1503 54 F 5 50-59 0:26:21.8 0:26:46.7 8:30/M

205 Areli Mortensen 1458 34 F 18 30-39 0:26:26.3 0:26:44.3 8:32/M

206 Cameron Hammontree 1380 11 M 13 11-14 0:26:36.3 0:27:03.5 8:35/M

207 Jon Taylor 1304 46 M 34 40-49 0:26:39.1 0:27:34.1 8:36/M

208 Edward H Becker Jr 1019 64 M 11 60-69 0:26:39.3 0:27:30.1 8:36/M

209 Ron Smulski 1351 61 M 12 60-69 0:26:41.7 0:26:54.1 8:36/M

210 THOMAS TODD 1441 0 M 2 0- 0 0:26:45.4 0:27:10.6 8:38/M

211 Barbara Sobey 1188 63 F 2 60-69 0:26:46.1 0:27:07.2 8:38/M

212 Hunter Wilkes 1223 15 M 29 15-19 0:26:51.4 0:27:07.3 8:40/M

213 Greg Boeh 1232 56 M 24 50-59 0:26:51.9 0:27:25.5 8:40/M

214 Barbara Mottleler 1395 50 F 6 50-59 0:26:52.8 0:27:33.4 8:40/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

215 Natalie Johnson 1111 13 F 4 11-14 0:26:53.8 0:27:05.8 8:40/M

216 nick knutson 1119 10 M 2 1-10 0:26:54.4 0:27:03.8 8:41/M

217 bridget knutson 1115 40 F 13 40-49 0:26:54.8 0:27:05.3 8:41/M

218 Joe Porter 1165 10 M 3 1-10 0:26:55.7 0:27:08.5 8:41/M

219 Mandy Rusch 1293 15 F 18 15-19 0:26:58.2 0:27:12.9 8:42/M

220 Ashley Martinez 1134 15 F 19 15-19 0:26:59.0 0:27:12.5 8:42/M

221 Kevin Norris 1324 32 M 23 30-39 0:26:59.6 0:27:50.2 8:42/M

222 Jerry Marshall 1132 62 M 13 60-69 0:27:00.4 0:27:06.7 8:43/M

223 Jeff Webster 1207 53 M 25 50-59 0:27:01.2 0:27:21.9 8:43/M

224 Sarah Thompson 1198 20 F 10 20-29 0:27:01.6 0:27:46.3 8:43/M

225 Sam Melton 1282 31 M 24 30-39 0:27:06.2 0:27:31.1 8:45/M

226 JONATHON WATSON 1444 0 M 3 0- 0 0:27:08.4 0:27:12.0 8:45/M

227 Erin Flynn 1079 22 F 11 20-29 0:27:09.6 0:27:24.0 8:45/M

228 Patrick Conrick 1240 24 M 9 20-29 0:27:10.8 0:27:48.5 8:46/M

229 Sharayah Ott 1287 17 F 20 15-19 0:27:16.5 0:28:01.6 8:48/M

230 Paul Demaris 1069 47 M 35 40-49 0:27:23.2 0:27:30.8 8:50/M

231 Lynna Egan 1073 34 F 19 30-39 0:27:26.7 0:28:09.5 8:51/M

232 Karen Hanreiter 1093 46 F 14 40-49 0:27:44.6 0:28:05.1 8:57/M

233 George Schwope 1174 32 M 25 30-39 0:27:48.8 0:28:01.8 8:58/M

234 Tim Weinert 1212 47 M 36 40-49 0:27:55.9 0:29:04.1 9:00/M

235 Matthew Weinert 1211 7 M 4 1-10 0:28:00.1 0:29:05.9 9:02/M

236 Kylie Ott 1288 16 F 21 15-19 0:28:05.2 0:28:50.2 9:04/M

237 Kevin Rachoui 1449 20 M 10 20-29 0:28:07.5 0:28:19.0 9:04/M

238 Vinette Tichi 1199 61 F 3 60-69 0:28:09.5 0:28:09.5 9:05/M

239 Sara Houser 1103 19 F 22 15-19 0:28:15.8 0:28:47.0 9:07/M

240 Sarah Schager 1173 30 F 20 30-39 0:28:20.1 0:28:42.5 9:08/M

241 Chris Gaul 1081 58 F 7 50-59 0:28:20.4 0:28:49.4 9:08/M

242 Geneva Feist 1076 11 F 5 11-14 0:28:24.3 0:28:36.3 9:10/M

243 Ryan Burrell 1455 34 M 26 30-39 0:28:25.0 0:29:20.9 9:10/M

244 Allison Brotten 1027 13 F 6 11-14 0:28:25.8 0:28:46.0 9:10/M

245 Sydney Burke 1031 13 F 7 11-14 0:28:26.1 0:28:45.1 9:10/M

246 Bruce McLean 1234 48 M 37 40-49 0:28:28.0 0:29:06.3 9:11/M

247 Dorothy Chase 1039 43 F 15 40-49 0:28:28.8 0:29:04.5 9:11/M

248 Edward H Becker III 1018 41 M 38 40-49 0:28:29.2 0:29:23.6 9:11/M

249 Hogan Chase 1041 8 M 5 1-10 0:28:29.7 0:29:04.2 9:11/M

250 David Knutson 1116 71 M 2 70-99 0:28:30.5 0:28:58.2 9:12/M

251 Jerry Houser 1102 51 M 26 50-59 0:28:30.6 0:29:02.0 9:12/M

252 Dan Studer 1195 38 M 27 30-39 0:28:31.4 0:29:28.1 9:12/M

253 John Moore 1143 67 M 14 60-69 0:28:32.5 0:28:44.0 9:12/M

254 Marty Thompson 1305 46 M 39 40-49 0:28:36.6 0:29:22.9 9:14/M

255 Peter Mallot 1326 40 M 40 40-49 0:28:41.4 0:29:34.9 9:15/M

256 Sydney Lisk 1356 13 F 8 11-14 0:28:45.0 0:28:47.8 9:16/M

257 Kiersten Pfeiffer 1155 11 F 9 11-14 0:28:45.6 0:29:27.5 9:16/M

258 Natalie Kahn 1448 17 F 23 15-19 0:28:53.4 0:29:04.7 9:19/M

259 Jamie Burrell 1454 33 F 21 30-39 0:28:55.5 0:29:49.4 9:20/M

260 Lisa Bryant 1406 40 F 16 40-49 0:28:56.4 0:29:31.3 9:20/M

261 LeAnn Moore 1453 40 F 17 40-49 0:29:05.5 0:29:40.3 9:23/M

262 Lia Adams 1003 33 F 22 30-39 0:29:07.2 0:29:17.5 9:24/M

263 Hunter Rohwer 1321 10 M 6 1-10 0:29:07.6 0:29:59.7 9:24/M

264 Cary Rohwer 1322 37 M 28 30-39 0:29:07.7 0:29:59.9 9:24/M

265 Doug Underwood 1372 43 M 41 40-49 0:29:10.6 0:29:30.2 9:25/M

266 Kjirsti Day 1064 19 F 24 15-19 0:29:14.2 0:30:02.2 9:26/M

267 David Cole 1044 60 M 15 60-69 0:29:15.2 0:29:30.5 9:26/M

268 Gianna Hughes 1104 43 F 18 40-49 0:29:15.6 0:29:37.7 9:26/M

269 Sue Henrikson 1419 46 F 19 40-49 0:29:18.5 0:29:44.3 9:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

270 James Conrick 1239 27 M 11 20-29 0:29:21.0 0:29:31.5 9:28/M

271 Gary Zimmerman 1452 43 M 42 40-49 0:29:21.0 0:30:03.2 9:28/M

272 Kerrie Roetcisoender 1420 39 F 23 30-39 0:29:21.4 0:30:09.8 9:28/M

273 Amy Hammontree 1381 48 F 20 40-49 0:29:23.6 0:29:56.3 9:29/M

274 Kim Wilkinson 1422 42 F 21 40-49 0:29:26.1 0:29:58.5 9:30/M

275 Poppy Studer 1196 37 F 24 30-39 0:29:27.6 0:29:27.6 9:30/M

276 Maureen Harvey 1259 43 F 22 40-49 0:29:32.8 0:30:00.5 9:32/M

277 Chelsea Henrickson 1097 15 F 25 15-19 0:29:33.9 0:29:50.2 9:32/M

278 Karen Nelson 1361 40 F 23 40-49 0:29:35.0 0:30:10.1 9:33/M

279 Duaine Henrickson 1098 46 M 43 40-49 0:29:36.2 0:29:50.3 9:33/M

280 Doug Jackson 1264 29 M 12 20-29 0:29:37.3 0:30:09.1 9:33/M

281 Jacqueline Smith 1186 44 F 24 40-49 0:29:37.4 0:30:26.2 9:33/M

282 Maria Seliber 1175 50 F 8 50-59 0:29:41.1 0:30:13.8 9:35/M

283 Ellen Moline 1283 16 F 26 15-19 0:29:45.1 0:30:06.4 9:36/M

284 Abby McKenzie 1138 9 F 2 1-10 0:29:45.8 0:30:29.9 9:36/M

285 Maxwell Schaefer 1299 8 M 7 1-10 0:29:46.7 0:30:18.5 9:36/M

286 Andren McKenzie 1139 37 M 29 30-39 0:29:48.3 0:30:32.7 9:37/M

287 Mat Schager 1172 29 M 13 20-29 0:30:00.7 0:30:21.4 9:41/M

288 Skyler Winston 1401 12 M 14 11-14 0:30:12.7 0:32:01.7 9:45/M

289 Kathy Moehring 1142 56 F 9 50-59 0:30:16.2 0:30:30.2 9:46/M

290 Tim Winston 1400 14 M 15 11-14 0:30:21.6 0:32:01.9 9:47/M

291 Amy Glover 1084 31 F 25 30-39 0:30:21.9 0:31:20.1 9:47/M

292 Michelle Becker 1017 38 F 26 30-39 0:30:23.9 0:31:15.6 9:48/M

293 NANCY SCHULTE 1445 38 F 27 30-39 0:30:27.1 0:31:16.5 9:49/M

294 Hannah Baer 1010 10 F 3 1-10 0:30:31.9 0:31:15.1 9:51/M

295 Bryan Murray 1430 50 M 27 50-59 0:30:36.4 0:31:12.7 9:52/M

296 Mary Smulski 1352 56 F 10 50-59 0:30:38.5 0:31:06.2 9:53/M

297 shelby winston 1228 41 F 25 40-49 0:30:52.9 0:32:59.5 9:57/M

298 SAskia Slater 1185 9 F 4 1-10 0:30:53.7 0:31:35.3 9:58/M

299 Doug Baer 1009 39 M 30 30-39 0:30:56.8 0:31:41.4 9:59/M

300 Kathleen Baer 1011 10 F 5 1-10 0:30:57.4 0:31:41.4 9:59/M

301 Josie Slater 1183 45 F 26 40-49 0:30:59.4 0:31:39.2 10:00/M

302 Heather Mar 1360 43 F 27 40-49 0:31:00.0 0:32:03.5 10:00/M

303 KARLA RIMMER 1446 37 F 28 30-39 0:31:04.8 0:31:53.7 10:01/M

304 LISA MCCADAM 1437 45 F 28 40-49 0:31:06.2 0:32:04.2 10:02/M

305 Conner Mallot 1327 13 M 16 11-14 0:31:21.5 0:32:13.9 10:07/M

306 Jordan Janmohamed 1108 9 M 8 1-10 0:31:26.6 0:32:31.7 10:08/M

307 Anne Schaefer 1297 39 F 29 30-39 0:31:28.2 0:32:00.7 10:09/M

308 Robert Arenth 1332 56 M 28 50-59 0:31:31.7 0:32:00.4 10:10/M

309 Laurne Call 1506 8 F 6 1-10 0:31:31.9 0:32:17.4 10:10/M

310 Zachary Burns 1034 18 M 30 15-19 0:31:33.1 0:32:29.4 10:11/M

311 Jeff Call 1507 44 M 44 40-49 0:31:34.0 0:32:20.0 10:11/M

312 Kim Sather 1171 41 F 29 40-49 0:31:36.2 0:32:05.8 10:12/M

313 Bill Files 1459 58 M 29 50-59 0:31:36.6 0:32:06.3 10:12/M

314 Harriet Slater 1181 13 F 10 11-14 0:31:43.5 0:32:23.1 10:14/M

315 Kenneth O'Neill 1333 50 M 30 50-59 0:31:53.4 0:32:53.1 10:17/M

316 Miles Wheeler 1220 10 M 9 1-10 0:32:09.1 0:32:47.7 10:22/M

317 Bill Brotten 1028 75 M 3 70-99 0:32:09.8 0:32:09.8 10:22/M

318 Ginger Wheeler 1218 43 F 30 40-49 0:32:11.6 0:32:49.6 10:23/M

319 Jodi Wycoff 1432 35 F 30 30-39 0:32:34.2 0:33:23.8 10:30/M

320 Mark Slater 1184 44 F 31 40-49 0:32:36.3 0:33:16.6 10:31/M

321 Tanya Knott 1271 41 F 32 40-49 0:32:43.9 0:33:47.9 10:33/M

322 Robert Campbell 1242 75 M 4 70-99 0:32:46.0 0:33:27.0 10:34/M

323 Alyssa Knott 1272 17 F 27 15-19 0:32:49.4 0:33:54.0 10:35/M

324 Simon Wheeler 1221 45 M 45 40-49 0:32:49.8 0:32:49.8 10:35/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

325 Erika Hanreiter 1091 17 F 28 15-19 0:32:54.7 0:33:07.2 10:37/M

326 Isabella Hanreiter 1092 12 F 11 11-14 0:32:55.8 0:33:09.2 10:37/M

327 Cole Beckham 1456 4 M 10 1-10 0:32:59.8 0:34:06.6 10:38/M

328 Larissa Beyrouty 1316 11 F 12 11-14 0:33:00.1 0:33:13.3 10:39/M

329 Carolyn Hanreiter 1089 47 F 33 40-49 0:33:02.4 0:33:24.1 10:39/M

330 Gena Beyrouty 1317 40 F 34 40-49 0:33:03.5 0:33:13.4 10:40/M

331 Michael Briscoe 1025 50 M 31 50-59 0:33:05.3 0:33:18.3 10:40/M

332 Taren Crippen 1053 18 F 29 15-19 0:33:13.0 0:33:30.5 10:43/M

333 Tim Swanson 1384 60 M 16 60-69 0:33:14.2 0:33:52.6 10:43/M

334 Michael Tiffany 1413 11 M 17 11-14 0:33:22.9 0:33:56.1 10:46/M

335 Kailey Pfeiffer 1156 8 F 7 1-10 0:33:24.2 0:33:50.0 10:46/M

336 Janelle Tucker 1200 41 F 35 40-49 0:33:26.3 0:34:02.0 10:47/M

337 Tabitha Wheeler 1222 13 F 13 11-14 0:33:28.6 0:33:28.6 10:48/M

338 Grace Lindsey 1126 15 F 30 15-19 0:33:28.7 0:33:37.8 10:48/M

339 Maddy Demaris 1068 15 F 31 15-19 0:33:30.5 0:33:39.3 10:48/M

340 Tracey Maurus 1136 36 F 31 30-39 0:33:34.1 0:33:58.7 10:50/M

341 Ruth Acker 1002 53 F 11 50-59 0:33:40.8 0:34:14.6 10:52/M

342 Douglas Ryan 1170 53 M 32 50-59 0:33:47.7 0:34:34.7 10:54/M

343 Linda Becker 1016 62 F 4 60-69 0:33:50.0 0:34:44.2 10:55/M

344 Trace Parker 1148 39 F 32 30-39 0:34:01.8 0:34:25.2 10:58/M

345 Kathleeen Swanson 1385 54 F 12 50-59 0:34:02.2 0:34:39.8 10:59/M

346 Tiffany Crippen 1055 10 F 8 1-10 0:34:20.4 0:34:38.4 11:05/M

347 Theresa Crippen 1054 44 F 36 40-49 0:34:22.3 0:34:38.7 11:05/M

348 Becca Pitts 1160 11 F 14 11-14 0:34:27.1 0:34:30.9 11:07/M

349 Jeremy Norris 1323 40 M 46 40-49 0:34:27.4 0:35:19.3 11:07/M

350 Shaina Guy 1088 26 F 12 20-29 0:34:34.9 0:34:34.9 11:09/M

351 Griselda Gay 1377 36 F 33 30-39 0:34:38.3 0:35:05.3 11:10/M

352 Benjamin Gay 1376 36 M 31 30-39 0:34:38.9 0:35:05.1 11:10/M

353 Kuba Jeffers 1110 17 M 31 15-19 0:34:42.0 0:34:49.1 11:12/M

354 Samuel Stevens 1509 29 M 14 20-29 0:35:13.7 0:36:24.7 11:22/M

355 Jessii Stevens 1303 28 M 15 20-29 0:35:14.7 0:36:24.5 11:22/M

356 Jon Young 1393 33 M 32 30-39 0:35:20.6 0:36:02.5 11:24/M

357 Kim Draper 1334 46 F 37 40-49 0:35:23.1 0:36:22.4 11:25/M

358 Richard Jacroux 1268 42 M 47 40-49 0:35:47.9 0:36:36.4 11:33/M

359 Eva Jacroux 1269 10 F 9 1-10 0:35:47.9 0:36:37.4 11:33/M

360 Nicole Yager 1311 10 F 10 1-10 0:35:48.3 0:36:36.3 11:33/M

361 Elizabeth Maloney 1275 43 F 38 40-49 0:35:53.6 0:36:23.0 11:35/M

362 Kathleen Egan 1252 31 F 34 30-39 0:36:08.1 0:36:08.1 11:39/M

363 Christine Cross 1056 32 F 35 30-39 0:36:15.5 0:36:45.6 11:42/M

364 Rose Carlson 1374 7 F 11 1-10 0:36:28.5 0:36:51.5 11:46/M

365 DJ Carlson 1378 41 F 39 40-49 0:36:30.1 0:36:52.7 11:46/M

366 Karyn Underwood 1373 38 F 36 30-39 0:36:31.4 0:36:52.9 11:47/M

367 Cameron Sewell 1312 10 M 11 1-10 0:36:54.6 0:37:24.9 11:54/M

368 Beth Maurer 1135 54 F 13 50-59 0:36:56.0 0:37:46.5 11:55/M

369 Jeanine Pfeiffer 1154 41 F 40 40-49 0:36:59.5 0:37:25.9 11:56/M

370 April Porter 1162 34 F 37 30-39 0:37:09.7 0:37:23.4 11:59/M

371 Jasmine Chiu 1359 7 F 12 1-10 0:37:10.9 0:37:46.8 11:59/M

372 Susan Lally-Chiu 1358 49 F 41 40-49 0:37:11.5 0:37:47.1 12:00/M

373 Fred Chiu 1357 52 M 33 50-59 0:37:13.4 0:37:47.3 12:00/M

374 Jody Kurtz 1121 28 F 13 20-29 0:37:25.2 0:38:11.4 12:04/M

375 Jeremy Wilson 1226 31 M 33 30-39 0:37:26.0 0:38:11.5 12:05/M

376 Necia Ivie 1364 55 F 14 50-59 0:37:35.5 0:38:42.8 12:07/M

377 Anne Stanford 1194 44 F 42 40-49 0:37:40.9 0:38:17.1 12:09/M

378 Angela Finley 1253 39 F 38 30-39 0:37:45.2 0:38:31.2 12:11/M

379 Gerry Old 1146 63 M 17 60-69 0:37:55.7 0:38:25.6 12:14/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

380 Stuart Schaefer 1298 39 M 34 30-39 0:38:16.6 0:38:47.3 12:21/M

381 Corbyn Porter 1164 13 F 15 11-14 0:38:30.3 0:38:46.1 12:25/M

382 Penelope Johnson 1112 43 F 43 40-49 0:38:43.2 0:39:08.1 12:29/M

383 Anushka Rehn 1166 27 F 14 20-29 0:38:51.0 0:39:48.8 12:32/M

384 Zeke Rehn 1167 31 M 35 30-39 0:38:51.2 0:39:48.9 12:32/M

385 Ashley Johnson 1355 23 F 15 20-29 0:39:08.1 0:39:08.1 12:37/M

386 jacki peterson 1152 52 F 15 50-59 0:40:31.8 0:40:51.5 13:04/M

387 Marianne Corrie 1246 45 F 44 40-49 0:40:44.2 0:41:34.1 13:08/M

388 Lisa Kelleher 1114 36 F 39 30-39 0:40:57.7 0:41:28.8 13:13/M

389 Alice Hardenburgh 1302 47 F 45 40-49 0:40:58.1 0:41:28.7 13:13/M

390 Yvonne Weinert 1215 49 F 46 40-49 0:41:02.5 0:41:39.0 13:14/M

391 JAMES WATSON 1443 60 M 18 60-69 0:41:03.9 0:41:08.3 13:15/M

392 Nan Cleveland 1043 55 F 16 50-59 0:41:04.1 0:41:54.2 13:15/M

393 Jennifer Fowler-Johnson 1080 44 F 47 40-49 0:41:36.8 0:42:36.3 13:25/M

394 Chris Pinto 1340 12 M 18 11-14 0:41:47.5 0:42:38.0 13:29/M

395 Chris Pinto 1342 52 M 34 50-59 0:41:51.3 0:42:41.6 13:30/M

396 Cathy Tiffany 1412 44 F 48 40-49 0:41:59.3 0:42:36.6 13:33/M

397 Caroline Tiffany 1411 8 F 13 1-10 0:42:00.1 0:42:37.0 13:33/M

398 Henry Cruz 1058 77 M 5 70-99 0:42:15.8 0:42:57.3 13:38/M

399 Rick Patras 1150 60 M 19 60-69 0:42:34.7 0:43:34.8 13:44/M

400 Angie Jordan 1270 37 F 40 30-39 0:42:57.1 0:43:43.6 13:51/M

401 Jory Duvall 1251 10 F 14 1-10 0:44:48.7 0:45:29.5 14:27/M

402 Dave Pharmer 1157 73 M 6 70-99 0:44:49.9 0:45:29.6 14:27/M

403 Kathleen Lauinger 1408 48 F 49 40-49 0:44:55.8 0:45:21.4 14:29/M

404 Sam Burns 1033 54 M 35 50-59 0:45:15.2 0:46:13.5 14:36/M

405 NIKI ELLINGTON 1447 48 F 50 40-49 0:45:34.3 0:46:17.8 14:42/M

406 Debby Schmitz 1300 37 F 41 30-39 0:46:14.8 0:46:58.1 14:55/M

407 Jeneveve Osborne 1285 8 F 15 1-10 0:46:17.4 0:46:59.5 14:56/M

408 Barbara Demaris 1065 48 F 51 40-49 0:46:22.3 0:47:16.6 14:57/M

409 Karen Jackson 1267 53 F 17 50-59 0:46:35.6 0:47:31.2 15:02/M

410 Karen Paulson 1289 0 F 1 0- 0 0:47:19.4 0:48:08.5 15:16/M

411 Robin Cole 1045 54 F 18 50-59 0:47:25.2 0:47:49.9 15:18/M

412 Zach Vinez 1205 14 M 19 11-14 0:47:33.4 0:48:12.4 15:20/M

413 Michelle Ball 1013 40 F 52 40-49 0:47:34.3 0:48:14.4 15:21/M

414 Resa Briscoe 1026 45 F 53 40-49 0:47:37.8 0:47:50.1 15:22/M

415 Angela Pinto 1338 49 F 54 40-49 0:49:21.8 0:50:13.9 15:55/M

416 Tori Pinto 1341 18 F 32 15-19 0:49:23.2 0:50:14.4 15:56/M

417 Jessica Winston 1399 8 F 16 1-10 0:49:34.3 0:51:14.5 15:59/M

418 danielle winston 1227 11 F 16 11-14 0:49:42.4 0:51:21.3 16:02/M

419 Hannah Winston 1398 8 F 17 1-10 0:49:42.9 0:51:22.7 16:02/M

420 Heather Hucks 1363 42 F 55 40-49 0:50:13.4 0:51:14.5 16:12/M

421 Megan Lane 1122 38 F 42 30-39 0:50:27.6 0:51:22.2 16:16/M

422 Janet DeLeeuw 1249 55 F 19 50-59 0:51:14.1 0:52:15.6 16:32/M

423 Pamela Spitzer 1190 61 F 5 60-69 0:54:42.2 0:55:45.7 17:39/M

424 Samantha Spitzer 1193 33 F 43 30-39 0:54:43.7 0:55:45.6 17:39/M

425 Richard Spitzer 1192 60 M 20 60-69 0:54:58.6 0:56:00.6 17:44/M

426 Benjamin Spitzer 1191 36 M 36 30-39 0:54:59.9 0:56:00.9 17:44/M

427 Joyce Webster 1208 69 F 6 60-69 0:56:28.5 0:57:24.6 18:13/M

428 Lara Pharmer 1158 47 F 56 40-49 0:57:42.6 0:58:43.2 18:37/M

429 Adrianna Pharmer 1159 10 F 18 1-10 0:57:43.5 0:58:43.5 18:37/M

430 Richard Cranswick 1050 62 M 21 60-69 0:58:31.8 0:59:35.8 18:53/M

431 Barbara Wilson 1344 69 F 7 60-69 0:59:03.8 0:59:56.7 19:03/M

432 Cyndi Osborne 1286 43 F 57 40-49 1:00:54.8 1:00:54.8 19:39/M

433 Lysa Pinto 1339 16 F 33 15-19 1:02:48.3 1:03:40.6 20:15/M

434 Melanie Young 1402 30 F 44 30-39 1:05:18.1 1:06:15.3 21:04/M
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

435 Shelley Strain 1391 36 F 45 30-39 1:05:19.8 1:06:16.0 21:04/M

436 Heather Young 1392 37 F 46 30-39 1:05:31.9 1:06:14.3 21:08/M

437 Madison Smith 1187 14 F 17 11-14 1:05:47.5 1:07:01.9 21:13/M

438 Leah Knott 1273 14 F 18 11-14 1:05:48.2 1:07:01.8 21:14/M

439 Molly Hammontree 1379 15 F 34 15-19 1:05:48.7 1:07:02.6 21:14/M

440 Brielle Rhode 1389 13 F 19 11-14 1:05:49.3 1:07:02.1 21:14/M

441 Annabella Labate 1390 13 F 20 11-14 1:05:50.8 1:07:02.4 21:14/M

442 Olivia Wilkinson 1423 5 F 19 1-10 1:06:29.7 1:07:42.0 21:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Karen Paulson 1289 0 190 0:47:19.4 0:48:08.5

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Sophia Hanreiter 1094 10 46 0:24:15.2 0:24:26.3

2 Abby McKenzie 1138 9 107 0:29:45.8 0:30:29.9

3 Hannah Baer 1010 10 112 0:30:31.9 0:31:15.1

4 SAskia Slater 1185 9 115 0:30:53.7 0:31:35.3

5 Kathleen Baer 1011 10 116 0:30:57.4 0:31:41.4

6 Laurne Call 1506 8 122 0:31:31.9 0:32:17.4

7 Kailey Pfeiffer 1156 8 136 0:33:24.2 0:33:50.0

8 Tiffany Crippen 1055 10 146 0:34:20.4 0:34:38.4

9 Eva Jacroux 1269 10 152 0:35:47.9 0:36:37.4

10 Nicole Yager 1311 10 153 0:35:48.3 0:36:36.3

11 Rose Carlson 1374 7 157 0:36:28.5 0:36:51.5

12 Jasmine Chiu 1359 7 163 0:37:10.9 0:37:46.8

13 Caroline Tiffany 1411 8 181 0:42:00.1 0:42:37.0

14 Jory Duvall 1251 10 183 0:44:48.7 0:45:29.5

15 Jeneveve Osborne 1285 8 187 0:46:17.4 0:46:59.5

16 Jessica Winston 1399 8 196 0:49:34.3 0:51:14.5

17 Hannah Winston 1398 8 198 0:49:42.9 0:51:22.7

18 Adrianna Pharmer 1159 10 206 0:57:43.5 0:58:43.5

19 Olivia Wilkinson 1423 5 218 1:06:29.7 1:07:42.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Linday Call 1505 13 42 0:23:56.0 0:24:03.7

2 Meghan Long 1130 12 59 0:25:40.8 0:26:04.2

3 michaela knutson 1118 14 60 0:25:52.4 0:26:00.7

4 Natalie Johnson 1111 13 69 0:26:53.8 0:27:05.8

5 Geneva Feist 1076 11 83 0:28:24.3 0:28:36.3

6 Allison Brotten 1027 13 84 0:28:25.8 0:28:46.0

7 Sydney Burke 1031 13 85 0:28:26.1 0:28:45.1

8 Sydney Lisk 1356 13 87 0:28:45.0 0:28:47.8

9 Kiersten Pfeiffer 1155 11 88 0:28:45.6 0:29:27.5

10 Harriet Slater 1181 13 124 0:31:43.5 0:32:23.1

11 Isabella Hanreiter 1092 12 131 0:32:55.8 0:33:09.2

12 Larissa Beyrouty 1316 11 132 0:33:00.1 0:33:13.3

13 Tabitha Wheeler 1222 13 138 0:33:28.6 0:33:28.6

14 Becca Pitts 1160 11 148 0:34:27.1 0:34:30.9

15 Corbyn Porter 1164 13 169 0:38:30.3 0:38:46.1

16 danielle winston 1227 11 197 0:49:42.4 0:51:21.3

17 Madison Smith 1187 14 213 1:05:47.5 1:07:01.9

Carnation Run for the Pies 2010 5K Fun Run

Age Group Results
Sunday, July 04, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 11 to 14

Unknown Age

Female 1 to 10
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

18 Leah Knott 1273 14 214 1:05:48.2 1:07:01.8

19 Brielle Rhode 1389 13 216 1:05:49.3 1:07:02.1

20 Annabella Labate 1390 13 217 1:05:50.8 1:07:02.4

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jennie Tave 1197 19 1 0:18:23.2 0:18:26.6

2 Kate Crawford 1051 19 11 0:20:12.2 0:20:16.2

3 Marnie Hogue 1260 19 13 0:20:34.5 0:20:48.3

4 Camdon Ashby 1301 19 14 0:20:35.9 0:21:20.4

5 Marnie Hogue 1236 19 17 0:20:58.7 0:20:58.7

6 Megan Bull 1030 16 19 0:21:05.2 0:21:08.8

7 Missy Dowd 1235 18 20 0:21:12.1 0:21:20.9

8 Emma Jornlin 1113 18 21 0:21:15.4 0:21:24.2

9 A Chittenden 1238 18 28 0:22:11.4 0:22:11.4

10 Joy Twentyman 1201 16 34 0:22:53.4 0:22:53.4

11 Madison Hurley 1106 15 37 0:22:59.4 0:23:05.5

12 Lisa Beem 1416 18 38 0:23:07.8 0:23:23.0

13 Jahmie Day 1063 17 45 0:24:06.6 0:24:54.0

14 Jessica Beam 1429 17 50 0:24:36.6 0:24:46.7

15 Desiree Niellas 1424 17 51 0:24:37.5 0:24:46.0

16 Nicole Rover 1292 18 57 0:24:56.1 0:25:43.8

17 Katy McClintic 1277 16 58 0:24:59.2 0:25:08.9

18 Mandy Rusch 1293 15 71 0:26:58.2 0:27:12.9

19 Ashley Martinez 1134 15 72 0:26:59.0 0:27:12.5

20 Sharayah Ott 1287 17 75 0:27:16.5 0:28:01.6

21 Kylie Ott 1288 16 78 0:28:05.2 0:28:50.2

22 Sara Houser 1103 19 80 0:28:15.8 0:28:47.0

23 Natalie Kahn 1448 17 89 0:28:53.4 0:29:04.7

24 Kjirsti Day 1064 19 94 0:29:14.2 0:30:02.2

25 Chelsea Henrickson 1097 15 102 0:29:33.9 0:29:50.2

26 Ellen Moline 1283 16 106 0:29:45.1 0:30:06.4

27 Alyssa Knott 1272 17 129 0:32:49.4 0:33:54.0

28 Erika Hanreiter 1091 17 130 0:32:54.7 0:33:07.2

29 Taren Crippen 1053 18 135 0:33:13.0 0:33:30.5

30 Grace Lindsey 1126 15 139 0:33:28.7 0:33:37.8

31 Maddy Demaris 1068 15 140 0:33:30.5 0:33:39.3

32 Tori Pinto 1341 18 195 0:49:23.2 0:50:14.4

33 Lysa Pinto 1339 16 209 1:02:48.3 1:03:40.6

34 Molly Hammontree 1379 15 215 1:05:48.7 1:07:02.6

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Erica Pitman 1325 27 4 0:18:34.4 0:18:36.9

2 Kiri Garrutto 1254 24 6 0:19:39.4 0:19:45.0

3 Melissa Mazor 1276 29 15 0:20:49.6 0:20:55.9

4 Wendy Jackson 1231 27 25 0:22:02.5 0:22:07.6

5 Kiri Garrutto 1241 24 40 0:23:45.1 0:23:52.7

6 Elisa Flasko 1077 27 44 0:24:01.4 0:24:10.5

7 Wendy Jackson 1263 27 47 0:24:26.2 0:24:49.6

8 Christi Olson 1433 29 52 0:24:43.4 0:24:58.5

9 Kylie Grant 1427 29 63 0:26:13.9 0:26:51.1

Female 20 to 29

Female 15 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

10 Sarah Thompson 1198 20 73 0:27:01.6 0:27:46.3

11 Erin Flynn 1079 22 74 0:27:09.6 0:27:24.0

12 Shaina Guy 1088 26 149 0:34:34.9 0:34:34.9

13 Jody Kurtz 1121 28 165 0:37:25.2 0:38:11.4

14 Anushka Rehn 1166 27 171 0:38:51.0 0:39:48.8

15 Ashley Johnson 1355 23 172 0:39:08.1 0:39:08.1

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Alice Fraser 1383 31 2 0:18:30.2 0:18:32.4

2 Sarah Gist 1440 37 3 0:18:30.4 0:18:33.4

3 Adria Vondra 1435 34 7 0:19:43.8 0:19:48.6

4 Paige Longdon 1347 34 8 0:19:57.5 0:20:01.4

5 Dana Zlateff 1367 35 9 0:20:00.7 0:20:00.7

6 Andrea Wohlgemuth 1229 31 16 0:20:52.3 0:20:59.7

7 Alexis Olsho 1403 32 18 0:20:59.7 0:21:04.9

8 Caroline Corcoran 1047 32 26 0:22:05.2 0:22:17.9

9 Dominique Wilmore 1225 30 29 0:22:14.4 0:22:24.9

10 Marie Riley 1431 36 30 0:22:24.5 0:22:31.9

11 Priska Berkheimer 1020 39 35 0:22:55.7 0:23:08.8

12 Hazel Chase 1040 36 39 0:23:27.1 0:23:33.9

13 Wendy Bright 1024 36 41 0:23:50.3 0:24:25.3

14 Tara Wolfe 1308 33 54 0:24:52.1 0:25:05.4

15 Christine Hillstead 1100 33 55 0:24:55.4 0:25:18.8

16 Pamela Heet 1346 38 61 0:26:07.1 0:26:30.0

17 Stacy Allik 1006 35 62 0:26:11.8 0:26:40.9

18 Areli Mortensen 1458 34 66 0:26:26.3 0:26:44.3

19 Lynna Egan 1073 34 76 0:27:26.7 0:28:09.5

20 Sarah Schager 1173 30 81 0:28:20.1 0:28:42.5

21 Jamie Burrell 1454 33 90 0:28:55.5 0:29:49.4

22 Lia Adams 1003 33 93 0:29:07.2 0:29:17.5

23 Kerrie Roetcisoender 1420 39 97 0:29:21.4 0:30:09.8

24 Poppy Studer 1196 37 100 0:29:27.6 0:29:27.6

25 Amy Glover 1084 31 109 0:30:21.9 0:31:20.1

26 Michelle Becker 1017 38 110 0:30:23.9 0:31:15.6

27 NANCY SCHULTE 1445 38 111 0:30:27.1 0:31:16.5

28 KARLA RIMMER 1446 37 119 0:31:04.8 0:31:53.7

29 Anne Schaefer 1297 39 121 0:31:28.2 0:32:00.7

30 Jodi Wycoff 1432 35 126 0:32:34.2 0:33:23.8

31 Tracey Maurus 1136 36 141 0:33:34.1 0:33:58.7

32 Trace Parker 1148 39 144 0:34:01.8 0:34:25.2

33 Griselda Gay 1377 36 150 0:34:38.3 0:35:05.3

34 Kathleen Egan 1252 31 155 0:36:08.1 0:36:08.1

35 Christine Cross 1056 32 156 0:36:15.5 0:36:45.6

36 Karyn Underwood 1373 38 159 0:36:31.4 0:36:52.9

37 April Porter 1162 34 162 0:37:09.7 0:37:23.4

38 Angela Finley 1253 39 168 0:37:45.2 0:38:31.2

39 Lisa Kelleher 1114 36 175 0:40:57.7 0:41:28.8

40 Angie Jordan 1270 37 182 0:42:57.1 0:43:43.6

41 Debby Schmitz 1300 37 186 0:46:14.8 0:46:58.1

42 Megan Lane 1122 38 200 0:50:27.6 0:51:22.2

43 Samantha Spitzer 1193 33 203 0:54:43.7 0:55:45.6

44 Melanie Young 1402 30 210 1:05:18.1 1:06:15.3

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

45 Shelley Strain 1391 36 211 1:05:19.8 1:06:16.0

46 Heather Young 1392 37 212 1:05:31.9 1:06:14.3

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Liz Wilson 1343 42 5 0:19:11.3 0:19:16.7

2 Mary Hanna 1397 48 12 0:20:19.9 0:20:22.9

3 Kathy Kearney 1353 48 22 0:21:24.5 0:21:31.4

4 Monica Pantley 1328 47 23 0:21:28.4 0:21:39.5

5 Francie Faure 1345 43 24 0:21:29.1 0:21:36.8

6 Evi Emmenegger 1075 46 27 0:22:11.0 0:22:23.7

7 Julie Ainsworth-Taylor 1425 48 32 0:22:41.7 0:22:51.8

8 Lisa Hurley 1105 47 33 0:22:49.5 0:22:55.2

9 Alicia Weinert 1209 40 36 0:22:55.7 0:23:12.2

10 Dina Boon 1021 46 43 0:24:00.1 0:24:18.5

11 Jamie Bull 1029 47 48 0:24:29.1 0:24:49.4

12 Dianna Labate 1388 41 56 0:24:55.8 0:25:27.6

13 bridget knutson 1115 40 70 0:26:54.8 0:27:05.3

14 Karen Hanreiter 1093 46 77 0:27:44.6 0:28:05.1

15 Dorothy Chase 1039 43 86 0:28:28.8 0:29:04.5

16 Lisa Bryant 1406 40 91 0:28:56.4 0:29:31.3

17 LeAnn Moore 1453 40 92 0:29:05.5 0:29:40.3

18 Gianna Hughes 1104 43 95 0:29:15.6 0:29:37.7

19 Sue Henrikson 1419 46 96 0:29:18.5 0:29:44.3

20 Amy Hammontree 1381 48 98 0:29:23.6 0:29:56.3

21 Kim Wilkinson 1422 42 99 0:29:26.1 0:29:58.5

22 Maureen Harvey 1259 43 101 0:29:32.8 0:30:00.5

23 Karen Nelson 1361 40 103 0:29:35.0 0:30:10.1

24 Jacqueline Smith 1186 44 104 0:29:37.4 0:30:26.2

25 shelby winston 1228 41 114 0:30:52.9 0:32:59.5

26 Josie Slater 1183 45 117 0:30:59.4 0:31:39.2

27 Heather Mar 1360 43 118 0:31:00.0 0:32:03.5

28 LISA MCCADAM 1437 45 120 0:31:06.2 0:32:04.2

29 Kim Sather 1171 41 123 0:31:36.2 0:32:05.8

30 Ginger Wheeler 1218 43 125 0:32:11.6 0:32:49.6

31 Mark Slater 1184 44 127 0:32:36.3 0:33:16.6

32 Tanya Knott 1271 41 128 0:32:43.9 0:33:47.9

33 Carolyn Hanreiter 1089 47 133 0:33:02.4 0:33:24.1

34 Gena Beyrouty 1317 40 134 0:33:03.5 0:33:13.4

35 Janelle Tucker 1200 41 137 0:33:26.3 0:34:02.0

36 Theresa Crippen 1054 44 147 0:34:22.3 0:34:38.7

37 Kim Draper 1334 46 151 0:35:23.1 0:36:22.4

38 Elizabeth Maloney 1275 43 154 0:35:53.6 0:36:23.0

39 DJ Carlson 1378 41 158 0:36:30.1 0:36:52.7

40 Jeanine Pfeiffer 1154 41 161 0:36:59.5 0:37:25.9

41 Susan Lally-Chiu 1358 49 164 0:37:11.5 0:37:47.1

42 Anne Stanford 1194 44 167 0:37:40.9 0:38:17.1

43 Penelope Johnson 1112 43 170 0:38:43.2 0:39:08.1

44 Marianne Corrie 1246 45 174 0:40:44.2 0:41:34.1

45 Alice Hardenburgh 1302 47 176 0:40:58.1 0:41:28.7

46 Yvonne Weinert 1215 49 177 0:41:02.5 0:41:39.0

47 Jennifer Fowler-Johnson 1080 44 179 0:41:36.8 0:42:36.3

48 Cathy Tiffany 1412 44 180 0:41:59.3 0:42:36.6

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

49 Kathleen Lauinger 1408 48 184 0:44:55.8 0:45:21.4

50 NIKI ELLINGTON 1447 48 185 0:45:34.3 0:46:17.8

51 Barbara Demaris 1065 48 188 0:46:22.3 0:47:16.6

52 Michelle Ball 1013 40 192 0:47:34.3 0:48:14.4

53 Resa Briscoe 1026 45 193 0:47:37.8 0:47:50.1

54 Angela Pinto 1338 49 194 0:49:21.8 0:50:13.9

55 Heather Hucks 1363 42 199 0:50:13.4 0:51:14.5

56 Lara Pharmer 1158 47 205 0:57:42.6 0:58:43.2

57 Cyndi Osborne 1286 43 208 1:00:54.8 1:00:54.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Gail Hall 1460 50 10 0:20:02.5 0:20:05.2

2 Janet Howe 1262 50 31 0:22:40.2 0:22:48.2

3 Patricia Ostertag 1410 51 49 0:24:34.7 0:24:44.0

4 Lynne Werner 1404 59 64 0:26:18.3 0:26:36.9

5 Lane Boeh 1503 54 65 0:26:21.8 0:26:46.7

6 Barbara Mottleler 1395 50 68 0:26:52.8 0:27:33.4

7 Chris Gaul 1081 58 82 0:28:20.4 0:28:49.4

8 Maria Seliber 1175 50 105 0:29:41.1 0:30:13.8

9 Kathy Moehring 1142 56 108 0:30:16.2 0:30:30.2

10 Mary Smulski 1352 56 113 0:30:38.5 0:31:06.2

11 Ruth Acker 1002 53 142 0:33:40.8 0:34:14.6

12 Kathleeen Swanson 1385 54 145 0:34:02.2 0:34:39.8

13 Beth Maurer 1135 54 160 0:36:56.0 0:37:46.5

14 Necia Ivie 1364 55 166 0:37:35.5 0:38:42.8

15 jacki peterson 1152 52 173 0:40:31.8 0:40:51.5

16 Nan Cleveland 1043 55 178 0:41:04.1 0:41:54.2

17 Karen Jackson 1267 53 189 0:46:35.6 0:47:31.2

18 Robin Cole 1045 54 191 0:47:25.2 0:47:49.9

19 Janet DeLeeuw 1249 55 201 0:51:14.1 0:52:15.6

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Phyllis Nelson 1145 62 53 0:24:50.1 0:24:56.2

2 Barbara Sobey 1188 63 67 0:26:46.1 0:27:07.2

3 Vinette Tichi 1199 61 79 0:28:09.5 0:28:09.5

4 Linda Becker 1016 62 143 0:33:50.0 0:34:44.2

5 Pamela Spitzer 1190 61 202 0:54:42.2 0:55:45.7

6 Joyce Webster 1208 69 204 0:56:28.5 0:57:24.6

7 Barbara Wilson 1344 69 207 0:59:03.8 0:59:56.7

Female 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Unknown Partic. 1508 53 0:20:53.4 0:21:01.4

2 THOMAS TODD 1441 0 144 0:26:45.4 0:27:10.6

3 JONATHON WATSON 1444 0 153 0:27:08.4 0:27:12.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Rhys da Ponte 1060 8 107 0:23:48.3 0:24:00.1

2 nick knutson 1119 10 147 0:26:54.4 0:27:03.8

3 Joe Porter 1165 10 148 0:26:55.7 0:27:08.5

4 Matthew Weinert 1211 7 158 0:28:00.1 0:29:05.9

5 Hogan Chase 1041 8 163 0:28:29.7 0:29:04.2

6 Hunter Rohwer 1321 10 170 0:29:07.6 0:29:59.7

7 Maxwell Schaefer 1299 8 178 0:29:46.7 0:30:18.5

8 Jordan Janmohamed 1108 9 186 0:31:26.6 0:32:31.7

9 Miles Wheeler 1220 10 192 0:32:09.1 0:32:47.7

10 Cole Beckham 1456 4 196 0:32:59.8 0:34:06.6

11 Cameron Sewell 1312 10 208 0:36:54.6 0:37:24.9

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Johnathan Stevens 1418 14 19 0:17:47.9 0:17:50.2

2 Logan Orndorf 1147 14 22 0:18:35.1 0:18:35.1

3 Brendan Long 1129 14 25 0:18:58.2 0:19:02.2

4 West Weinert 1214 13 42 0:20:22.0 0:20:26.4

5 Tanner Corrie 1318 13 49 0:20:41.7 0:20:41.7

6 Jonathan Gunderson 1319 14 70 0:21:43.0 0:21:47.4

7 Carter Day 1247 13 73 0:22:00.9 0:22:00.9

8 Spencer Cole 1046 14 75 0:22:05.3 0:22:05.3

9 Joshua Zimmerman 1510 14 105 0:23:45.1 0:23:51.2

10 Conor Baer 1008 14 106 0:23:46.6 0:23:55.5

11 Austin Ball 1012 12 114 0:24:09.7 0:24:48.6

12 Bryan McClintic 1278 12 118 0:24:29.1 0:24:38.5

13 Cameron Hammontree 1380 11 140 0:26:36.3 0:27:03.5

14 Skyler Winston 1401 12 181 0:30:12.7 0:32:01.7

15 Tim Winston 1400 14 182 0:30:21.6 0:32:01.9

16 Conner Mallot 1327 13 185 0:31:21.5 0:32:13.9

17 Michael Tiffany 1413 11 199 0:33:22.9 0:33:56.1

18 Chris Pinto 1340 12 215 0:41:47.5 0:42:38.0

19 Zach Vinez 1205 14 221 0:47:33.4 0:48:12.4

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Aiden Irish 1107 19 1 0:15:35.2 0:15:36.6

2 Keegan Symmes 1426 15 14 0:17:03.4 0:17:06.8

3 Wade Weinert 1213 16 16 0:17:18.5 0:17:21.3

4 Mitchell Montgomery 1320 15 17 0:17:19.0 0:17:23.0

5 Josh Denison 1071 17 18 0:17:30.4 0:17:34.0

6 Dominic Dams 1428 15 34 0:19:39.3 0:19:43.1

Male 15 to 19

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 14

Unknown Age
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

7 Dante Bournique 1022 16 36 0:19:42.2 0:19:50.0

8 Madison Waterman 1371 15 39 0:19:56.9 0:20:05.4

9 Gibson Lisk 1396 17 41 0:20:13.9 0:20:20.2

10 Paul Nelson 1365 15 43 0:20:23.5 0:20:38.4

11 Eric Demaris 1066 19 45 0:20:35.3 0:20:43.3

12 Hunter Day 1062 15 54 0:20:55.0 0:20:59.0

13 Curty Rusch 1294 17 55 0:20:59.0 0:21:14.0

14 Clay Hammontree 1382 18 58 0:21:05.8 0:21:05.8

15 Matt Bricker-Mounts 1023 19 59 0:21:06.0 0:21:14.5

16 Daryl Zuniga 1450 19 60 0:21:06.8 0:21:20.6

17 joe knutson 1117 17 67 0:21:33.3 0:21:44.2

18 Darian Pendergraft 1436 15 78 0:22:11.1 0:22:16.8

19 Milo Wilkes 1224 16 80 0:22:18.8 0:22:34.9

20 Scott Jackson 1266 18 94 0:23:10.1 0:23:18.6

21 Bo Luce 1274 17 98 0:23:15.0 0:23:15.0

22 Justin Konersmann 1386 16 101 0:23:21.8 0:23:30.9

23 Josh Wilkinson 1421 18 115 0:24:12.4 0:24:42.5

24 Staniscas Germain 1083 16 119 0:24:29.2 0:24:32.6

25 Jasper Slater 1182 16 123 0:24:34.3 0:25:07.8

26 Zachary Wynakos 1309 16 126 0:24:43.3 0:24:53.8

27 Jack Wheeler 1219 15 129 0:24:46.5 0:25:21.2

28 Russel Crippen 1315 15 132 0:25:33.0 0:25:49.6

29 Hunter Wilkes 1223 15 145 0:26:51.4 0:27:07.3

30 Zachary Burns 1034 18 188 0:31:33.1 0:32:29.4

31 Kuba Jeffers 1110 17 203 0:34:42.0 0:34:49.1

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Drake da Ponte 1059 20 2 0:16:15.7 0:16:17.3

2 James Conrick 1243 27 6 0:16:48.2 0:16:50.1

3 Alex Jeffers 1109 21 10 0:16:53.7 0:16:56.3

4 Patrick Conrick 1244 24 52 0:20:43.9 0:20:50.0

5 Andrew Acker 1001 22 74 0:22:02.5 0:22:13.6

6 andrew mellon 1281 22 87 0:22:41.4 0:23:26.3

7 Michael Flasko 1078 27 122 0:24:32.5 0:25:04.1

8 Joshua Burns 1032 21 125 0:24:42.4 0:25:20.9

9 Patrick Conrick 1240 24 154 0:27:10.8 0:27:48.5

10 Kevin Rachoui 1449 20 159 0:28:07.5 0:28:19.0

11 James Conrick 1239 27 174 0:29:21.0 0:29:31.5

12 Doug Jackson 1264 29 177 0:29:37.3 0:30:09.1

13 Mat Schager 1172 29 180 0:30:00.7 0:30:21.4

14 Samuel Stevens 1509 29 204 0:35:13.7 0:36:24.7

15 Jessii Stevens 1303 28 205 0:35:14.7 0:36:24.5

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Travis Adams 1004 38 4 0:16:41.6 0:16:42.8

2 Spencer Riley 1291 36 5 0:16:45.4 0:16:47.3

3 William Richardson 1169 37 8 0:16:52.3 0:16:54.0

4 Michael Hatada 1095 34 33 0:19:36.9 0:19:44.0

5 Steve Westover 1217 37 35 0:19:39.5 0:19:42.2

6 Christopher Satori 1296 36 46 0:20:37.1 0:21:05.7

Male 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

7 Chris Ellis 1074 31 47 0:20:37.8 0:20:44.9

8 Michael Davis 1061 34 57 0:21:04.3 0:21:16.1

9 Jeffrey Cady 1036 32 65 0:21:23.2 0:21:29.3

10 Sean Leffard 1124 36 76 0:22:06.4 0:22:15.2

11 Will Burnside 1035 32 77 0:22:09.1 0:22:49.4

12 Nathaniel Stow 1451 36 79 0:22:11.9 0:22:32.3

13 Daren Coulson 1048 39 82 0:22:23.7 0:22:23.7

14 Chris Porter 1163 37 88 0:22:47.7 0:23:00.6

15 Geoff Bright 1407 39 95 0:23:11.1 0:23:46.6

16 Doug Chase 1415 39 103 0:23:33.0 0:23:33.0

17 Kevin Pfeiffer 1153 39 108 0:23:51.7 0:24:18.3

18 preston knutson 1120 39 109 0:23:56.5 0:24:07.8

19 Andrew Glover 1085 32 111 0:24:02.8 0:24:56.9

20 David McLaughlin 1140 35 117 0:24:28.6 0:24:53.4

21 Jason Olson 1434 30 120 0:24:31.0 0:24:45.6

22 Richard Anton 1007 32 138 0:26:10.5 0:26:44.2

23 Kevin Norris 1324 32 149 0:26:59.6 0:27:50.2

24 Sam Melton 1282 31 152 0:27:06.2 0:27:31.1

25 George Schwope 1174 32 156 0:27:48.8 0:28:01.8

26 Ryan Burrell 1455 34 160 0:28:25.0 0:29:20.9

27 Dan Studer 1195 38 166 0:28:31.4 0:29:28.1

28 Cary Rohwer 1322 37 171 0:29:07.7 0:29:59.9

29 Andren McKenzie 1139 37 179 0:29:48.3 0:30:32.7

30 Doug Baer 1009 39 184 0:30:56.8 0:31:41.4

31 Benjamin Gay 1376 36 202 0:34:38.9 0:35:05.1

32 Jon Young 1393 33 206 0:35:20.6 0:36:02.5

33 Jeremy Wilson 1226 31 210 0:37:26.0 0:38:11.5

34 Stuart Schaefer 1298 39 212 0:38:16.6 0:38:47.3

35 Zeke Rehn 1167 31 213 0:38:51.2 0:39:48.9

36 Benjamin Spitzer 1191 36 223 0:54:59.9 0:56:00.9

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Paul Abdalla 1349 48 7 0:16:50.4 0:16:51.0

2 Dean Vergillo 1307 42 9 0:16:53.6 0:16:55.3

3 Jason Hect 1096 40 11 0:16:53.8 0:16:55.9

4 Lance Logan 1128 45 12 0:16:59.8 0:17:01.9

5 John OHearn 1284 48 13 0:17:00.7 0:17:03.1

6 Bruce McDowell 1279 43 15 0:17:07.2 0:17:09.1

7 Chris Harvey 1237 42 21 0:18:09.8 0:18:12.3

8 Vic Horne 1261 48 23 0:18:43.2 0:18:44.9

9 Cliff Richards 1168 49 24 0:18:45.4 0:18:49.8

10 David Yager 1310 40 29 0:19:21.2 0:19:25.0

11 Daniel Holt 1101 42 30 0:19:21.7 0:19:39.3

12 Steven Bell 1245 49 40 0:20:11.3 0:20:14.5

13 Dana Pantley 1329 47 50 0:20:41.8 0:20:54.0

14 Michael Westover 1216 41 64 0:21:19.0 0:21:24.0

15 Chris Nelson 1362 40 66 0:21:25.1 0:21:40.8

16 Curtis Pitts 1457 49 69 0:21:41.1 0:25:10.9

17 David Cross 1057 40 81 0:22:19.6 0:22:25.9

18 R Solberg 1350 46 85 0:22:39.6 0:22:55.5

19 Darrin Lange 1123 44 89 0:22:52.9 0:23:26.9

20 PHIL GORE 1439 46 92 0:23:02.3 0:23:09.7

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

21 Chris Harvey 1258 42 97 0:23:13.7 0:23:42.0

22 Bruce McLean 1280 48 99 0:23:15.7 0:23:56.6

23 Brian Carlson 1375 41 104 0:23:40.9 0:23:59.6

24 Steve Carlson 1037 48 110 0:23:57.3 0:24:42.5

25 William Dekle 1348 43 112 0:24:09.3 0:24:51.5

26 Tim Ball 1014 41 113 0:24:09.6 0:24:48.8

27 Chris Hanreiter 1090 48 116 0:24:14.9 0:24:27.3

28 Rick Lindemulder 1125 46 124 0:24:40.4 0:24:58.8

29 Rob Roberts 1414 47 127 0:24:44.3 0:25:04.1

30 Marc Lauinger 1409 42 133 0:25:36.9 0:25:53.2

31 Dave Weinert 1210 48 134 0:25:39.4 0:26:16.0

32 Scott Long 1131 46 135 0:25:40.2 0:26:04.3

33 Luis Martinez 1330 45 137 0:26:00.9 0:26:43.6

34 Jon Taylor 1304 46 141 0:26:39.1 0:27:34.1

35 Paul Demaris 1069 47 155 0:27:23.2 0:27:30.8

36 Tim Weinert 1212 47 157 0:27:55.9 0:29:04.1

37 Bruce McLean 1234 48 161 0:28:28.0 0:29:06.3

38 Edward H Becker III 1018 41 162 0:28:29.2 0:29:23.6

39 Marty Thompson 1305 46 168 0:28:36.6 0:29:22.9

40 Peter Mallot 1326 40 169 0:28:41.4 0:29:34.9

41 Doug Underwood 1372 43 172 0:29:10.6 0:29:30.2

42 Gary Zimmerman 1452 43 175 0:29:21.0 0:30:03.2

43 Duaine Henrickson 1098 46 176 0:29:36.2 0:29:50.3

44 Jeff Call 1507 44 189 0:31:34.0 0:32:20.0

45 Simon Wheeler 1221 45 195 0:32:49.8 0:32:49.8

46 Jeremy Norris 1323 40 201 0:34:27.4 0:35:19.3

47 Richard Jacroux 1268 42 207 0:35:47.9 0:36:36.4

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Joe Sheeran 1177 52 3 0:16:36.9 0:16:38.3

2 Frederick Mottleler 1394 53 20 0:18:04.1 0:18:06.5

3 Richard Chase 1042 54 26 0:19:07.3 0:19:10.5

4 Roy Seliber 1176 50 28 0:19:14.8 0:19:18.6

5 MIKE BRENNAN 1438 52 31 0:19:24.9 0:19:30.6

6 John Dickson 1368 57 32 0:19:26.3 0:19:32.6

7 Daniel Trebino 1306 52 38 0:19:51.4 0:19:54.8

8 John Swenson 1366 51 44 0:20:27.1 0:20:27.1

9 Stephen Brown 1504 53 48 0:20:40.8 0:20:46.0

10 Greg Boeh 1502 56 51 0:20:42.3 0:20:53.9

11 Daryl Deutsch 1250 54 56 0:21:03.2 0:21:03.2

12 Wil Balla 1370 56 61 0:21:09.1 0:21:13.2

13 Jim Buckley 1501 53 63 0:21:14.6 0:21:14.6

14 Neal Brown 1331 54 71 0:21:43.6 0:21:56.6

15 David Jackson 1265 51 83 0:22:25.4 0:22:35.8

16 Jim Stevens 1417 50 84 0:22:26.0 0:22:46.4

17 SCOTT KLIPPERT 1442 57 86 0:22:41.0 0:23:14.7

18 Nick Pezzillo 1354 58 91 0:22:58.5 0:23:08.2

19 Mark Mitchell 1141 55 93 0:23:06.7 0:23:16.1

20 David Olsho 1405 59 96 0:23:12.6 0:23:18.9

21 Scott Rusch 1295 51 100 0:23:16.4 0:23:31.3

22 John Shevrall 1387 54 131 0:25:13.9 0:25:21.2

23 David De Leeuw 1248 57 139 0:26:12.5 0:26:20.5

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

24 Greg Boeh 1232 56 146 0:26:51.9 0:27:25.5

25 Jeff Webster 1207 53 151 0:27:01.2 0:27:21.9

26 Jerry Houser 1102 51 165 0:28:30.6 0:29:02.0

27 Bryan Murray 1430 50 183 0:30:36.4 0:31:12.7

28 Robert Arenth 1332 56 187 0:31:31.7 0:32:00.4

29 Bill Files 1459 58 190 0:31:36.6 0:32:06.3

30 Kenneth O'Neill 1333 50 191 0:31:53.4 0:32:53.1

31 Michael Briscoe 1025 50 197 0:33:05.3 0:33:18.3

32 Douglas Ryan 1170 53 200 0:33:47.7 0:34:34.7

33 Fred Chiu 1357 52 209 0:37:13.4 0:37:47.3

34 Chris Pinto 1342 52 216 0:41:51.3 0:42:41.6

35 Sam Burns 1033 54 220 0:45:15.2 0:46:13.5

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 William Water 1206 60 27 0:19:13.4 0:19:14.9

2 Philip Welch 1369 61 37 0:19:49.2 0:19:51.7

3 Preston Sitterly 1180 62 62 0:21:13.9 0:21:23.6

4 Jim Gaul 1082 68 68 0:21:34.3 0:21:42.1

5 Robert Shirley 1233 69 72 0:21:44.6 0:21:50.3

6 Gordon Gray 1086 65 90 0:22:56.6 0:23:03.5

7 Fred Durbin 1072 63 121 0:24:31.5 0:24:45.5

8 Steve McCracken 1137 66 128 0:24:45.6 0:25:17.7

9 Richard Sidwa 1179 61 130 0:24:53.3 0:25:25.7

10 Ed Sobey 1189 62 136 0:25:48.9 0:26:08.5

11 Edward H Becker Jr 1019 64 142 0:26:39.3 0:27:30.1

12 Ron Smulski 1351 61 143 0:26:41.7 0:26:54.1

13 Jerry Marshall 1132 62 150 0:27:00.4 0:27:06.7

14 John Moore 1143 67 167 0:28:32.5 0:28:44.0

15 David Cole 1044 60 173 0:29:15.2 0:29:30.5

16 Tim Swanson 1384 60 198 0:33:14.2 0:33:52.6

17 Gerry Old 1146 63 211 0:37:55.7 0:38:25.6

18 JAMES WATSON 1443 60 214 0:41:03.9 0:41:08.3

19 Rick Patras 1150 60 218 0:42:34.7 0:43:34.8

20 Richard Spitzer 1192 60 222 0:54:58.6 0:56:00.6

21 Richard Cranswick 1050 62 224 0:58:31.8 0:59:35.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Larry Carroll 1038 70 102 0:23:29.4 0:23:40.3

2 David Knutson 1116 71 164 0:28:30.5 0:28:58.2

3 Bill Brotten 1028 75 193 0:32:09.8 0:32:09.8

4 Robert Campbell 1242 75 194 0:32:46.0 0:33:27.0

5 Henry Cruz 1058 77 217 0:42:15.8 0:42:57.3

6 Dave Pharmer 1157 73 219 0:44:49.9 0:45:29.6

Male 70 and over

Male 60 to 69
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